
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
TP hits

0

0.5

1

R
at

io 0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 h
its

Efficiency vs hit

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
track hits

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.03

0.035

0.04

0.045

0.05

fa
ke

+
du

pl
ic

at
es

 r
at

e 
vs

 h
its

fake+duplicates vs hits

0 5 10 15 20 25
TP layers

0

0.5

1

R
at

io 0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 la
ye

rs

Efficiency vs layer

10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
track layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.03

0.035

0.04

0.045

0.05

fa
ke

+
du

pl
ic

at
es

 r
at

e 
vs

 la
ye

rs

fake+duplicates vs layers

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
TP pixel layers

0

0.5

1

R
at

io 0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 p
ix

el
 la

ye
rs

Efficiency vs pixel layer

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
track pixel layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.002

0.004

0.006

0.008

0.01

0.012

0.014

0.016

0.018

0.02

fa
ke

+
du

pl
ic

at
es

 r
at

e 
vs

 p
ix

el
 la

ye
rs

fake+duplicates vs pixel layers

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
TP 3D layers

0

0.5

1

R
at

io 0

0.001

0.002

0.003

0.004

0.005

0.006

0.007

0.008

0.009

0.01

ef
fic

ie
nc

y 
vs

 3
D

 la
ye

rs

Efficiency vs 3D layer

5 5.5 6 6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9 9.5 10
track 3D layers

0.95

1

1.05

R
at

io 0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

0.03

0.035

0.04

0.045

0.05

fa
ke

+
du

pl
ic

at
es

 r
at

e 
vs

 3
D

 la
ye

rs

fake+duplicates vs 3D layersfake+duplicates vs 3D layers

DQM_mkFit_TT_retrain-lowpt
DQM_mkFit_TT_NEWdefault_specPLess1-lowpt
DQM_mkFit_TT_NEWdefault_specPLess2-lowpt
DQM_mkFit_TT_NEWdefault_specPLess3-lowpt
DQM_mkFit_TT_NEWdefault_specPLess4-lowpt


	Contents
	Page 1


